
PLAN HOLDER’S LIST 

Request for Proposal 

Engineering Design Services Term Contracts 
Port/Harbor/Marine Projects 

City of Homer, Alaska 
 

Proposals to provide professional engineering services for port, harbor and marine projects will 

be received at the Office of the City Clerk, City Hall, City of Homer, 491 East Pioneer Avenue, 

Homer, Alaska, until 4:30 p.m. Friday, May 11, 2012. Proposers are required to be on the 

City’s RFP plan holder’s list for their proposal to be considered.  To get on the list and to access 

the RFP contact:  City Clerk, 491 E. Pioneer Avenue, Homer, Alaska 99603, (907) 235-3130. 

 

 
1. The Plans Room    Emailed 4/18/12 rk 

Ali Tingley     Addendum 1 5/03/12 jj 
4831 Old Seward Hwy #102 
Anchorage, AK 99503 
Phone: (907) 563-2029 Fax: (907) 562-0956 
Email: ali@theplansroom.com 
 

2. Fairbanks AGC    Emailed 4/18/12 rk 
Jennifer Towler                       Addendum 1 5/03/12 jj 
3750 Bonita St.                      
Fairbanks, AK 99701                                                                   
Ph 907-452-1809 Fax 907-456-8599                                                
Email: fairbanksagc@acsalaska.net 

 3. DOWL HKM    Emailed 4/18/12 rk 
  Becky Morris    Addendum 1 5/03/12 jj 

  4041 B Street 
  Anchorage, AK 99503 
  Ph. 907-562-2000 Fax 907-563-3953 
  Email: bmorris@dowlhkm.com 
 
 4. HDR Alaska, Inc.   Emailed 4/18/12 rk 
  Jeannie Woodring   Addendum 1 5/03/12 jj 

  2525 C Street, Suite 305 
  Anchorage, Alaska 99503 
  Ph. 907-644-2026 Fax 907-644-2022 
  Email: jeannie.woodring@hdrinc.com 
 
 5. PND     Emailed 4/18/12 mj 
  Rachel Carlson   Addendum 1 5/03/12 jj 

  1506 W. 36th Ave. 
  Anchorage, AK 99503 
  Ph. 907-561-1011  Fax 907-563-4220  
  Email: rcarlson@pndengineers.com 
 

 6. Enterprise Engineering, Inc.  Emailed 4/18/12 mj 
  Jessica Taft    Addendum 1 5/03/12 jj 

  2525 Gambell Ste. 200 
  Anchorage, AK 99503 
  Ph. 907-563-3835 Fax 907-563-3817 
  Email: taftj@eeiteam.com   
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 7.  Applied Pavement Technology Emailed 4/20/12 rk  
  Tracy Smith    Addendum 1 5/03/12 jj 

  1755 E. Tom Lane, Suite 264 
  Reno, Nevada 89502 
  Ph. 775-345-1999 Fax 775-323-1021 
  Email: tsmith@appliedpavement.com 
 

8. R&M Consultants 
Andrea Story    Emailed 4/20/12 mj 
9101 Vanguard Dr.   Addendum 1 5/03/12 jj 
Anchorage, AK 99507 
Ph 907-522-1707 Fax 907-522-3403 
Email: astory@rmconsult.com 
  

9. URS Alaska    Emailed 4/20/12 mj 
Anya Kleinke    Addendum 1 5/03/12 jj 
700 G St. Ste 500 
Anchorage, AK 99501 

Ph 907-562-3366 Fax 907-562-1297 
Email: anya.kleinke@urs.com  
 

10. Michael L. Foster & Associates, Inc. Emailed 4/20/12 mj 
Holly Morris    Addendum 1 5/03/12 jj 
13135 Old Glenn Hwy Ste. 200 
Eagle River, AK 99577 

Ph 907-696-6200 Fax 907-696-6202 
Email: hlm@mlfaalaska.com 

 
11. BergerABAM    Emailed 4/20/12 mj 

Janine Lamaie    Addendum 1 5/03/12 jj 
33301 Ninth Ave. S. 
Federal Way, WA 98003 
Ph 206-431-2257 Fax 206-431-2250 
Email: lamaie@abam.com  

 
 12. Bettisworh North Architects  Emailed 4/23/12 rk 
  Elizabeth Rocheleau   Addendum 1 5/03/12 jj 

  212 Front Street, Suite 200 
  Fairbanks, Alaska 99701 
  Ph. 907-456-5780 Fax 907-451-8522 
  Email: erocheleau@bettisworthnorth.com 
 

13. U.S. Coast    Emailed 4/24/12 mj 
Trina Freeman   Addendum 1 5/03/12 jj 
400 Continental Boulevard Suite 600 
El Segundo, CA 90245 
Office 310-426-2356 Direct 214-540-5400 
Email: tfreeman@uscost.com  
 

14. Moffatt & Nichol   Emailed 4/24/12 mj 
Mike Hemphill    Addendum 1 5/03/12 jj 
600 University St. Ste 610 
Seattle, WA 98101 
Ph 206-622-0222 Fax 206-622-4764 
Email: mhemphill@moffattnichol.com  
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15. Hart Crowser    Emailed 4/26/12 jj 
 Mary Beth Hughes   Addendum 1 5/03/12 jj 

 1700 West Lake Avenue North, Ste. 200 
 Seattle, WA 98109 
 Ph 206-324-9530 Fax 206-826-4640 
 Marybeth.hughes@hartcrowser.com 

 
 
16.  Reid Middleton   Emailed 4/26/12 rk 
  Kathleen Baxter   Addendum 1 5/03/12 jj 

  728 134th Street SW, Suite 200 
  Everett, WA 98204 
  Ph. 425-741-3800 Fax 425-741-3900 
  Email: kbaxter@reidmiddleton.com 
 
17.  KPFF Consulting Engineers  Emailed 4/27/12 rk 
  Kathy Johnson   Addendum 1 5/03/12 jj 

  1601 5th Avenue, Suite 1600 

  Seattle, WA 98101 
  Ph. 206-926-0522 Fax 206-622-8130 
  Email: kathy.johnson@kpff.com  
 
18.  Swigart Engineering, PLLC  Emailed w/ Addendum #1 5/7/12 mj 
  Bill Swigart 
  PO Box 13123 

  Mill Creek, WA 98082 
  Ph: 253-858-8840 
  Email: bill@swigart-engineering.com  
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